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Glasgow Night Shelter www.glasgownightshelter.wordpress.com 
Homeless Project Scotland www.homelessprojectscotland.org 
Cobhair Barraigh www.autumna.co.uk/providers/cobhair-bharraigh-scio-70229 
Empty kitchens www.emptykitchens.co.uk 
Maryhill Integration Network www.maryhillintegration.org.uk 
Glasgow Street Aid www.glasgowstreetaid.org 
Mikey’s Line www.mikeysline.co.uk 
Water of Leith Conservation Trust www.waterofleith.org.uk 
Bridge8Hub www.bridge8hub.co.uk 
John Muir Trust www.johnmuirtrust.org 
Refugee Survival Trust www.rst.org.uk 
Bridgend Farmhouse www.bridgendfarmhouse.org.uk 
Isle Martin Trust www.islemartin.org 
Carradale Community Space www.eastkintyre.org/carradale-community-shop.php 
Pentlands Space www.pentlandsspace.org 
Ettrick and Yarrow Community Trust www.ettrickandyarrow.org.uk 
Newlands Community Trust www.newlandscdt.org.uk 
Rosemarkie and Fortrose Community Trust www.fortrosemarkie.org 
Highlands Support Refugees www.thehighlandssupportrefugees.com 
SISCO Recovery www.sisco.org.uk 
The Welcoming www.thewelcoming.org 
East Lothian Horizons www.facebook.com/eastlothianhorizons 
Ruchazie Pantry www.glasgowhelps.org/listing/ruchazie-pantry 
Babyfood Bank www.glasgowhelps.org/listing/glasgow-north-baby-food-bank 
Dava Way Association www.davaway.org.uk 
Outward Bound Trust www.outwardbound.org.uk 
Bikes for Refugees www.bikesforrefugees.scot 
 


